07 March 2025 Friday

22nd Race Starts At:18.30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 LOVE WAY(4)

2 DARK SUGAR(2)

3 DIAVIOND OF BODRUM3)
4 LOVE ANGEL(7)

5 RAVONA(1)

6 ARES CAT(5)

7 LADY OF CLOUDS(6)

Age
3yobf

3yobf
3yobf
3yogrf
3yochf
3yochf

3yobf

Race Result

Condition 3/Allies

1.)285.000 &
1.)51.300 £

Sire

TZWAY (USA) - FINANOAL ORSIS (USA)
GAZIBORA KHAN (GB) - MSSMUTLU
BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - SIBEL SU
DAIJIN (GB) - VERCANKIZ

CATAPULT (USA) - AWESOVELADY
COOGER - TORUNUMMRA

HAKKAR - WIND OF GLORY

Dam
56

56

56

55

60

55

52

2.)114.000 ¢

2)20520 ¢

Weight Jockey
N.AV/CI N. ARI. KURTEL

OEREN  OZG.GAKIROGLU
AYILDIZ  ERD.DUMLUPINAR
MMBILGIN MEH. TURAN
ASOZEN  MUR.IRK
HSIMSEK  ZEK. SOKMVEN

H.YOLACICI BUR.SEN

Pick(4) :1,55 b, Quinella(2/4) :5,45 b, Exacta(4/2) 6,70 b, Trifecta(4/2/3) :19,90 b, 1st Double(6/4) 5,15 &

58 kg,

3.)57.000 ¢
3.10.260 ¢

Owner
B.GUL

i.H.BAYDAN
B.CELTIK
U.AYBOGA
MTEZEL
E.AYHAN

B.OZGUR

Trainer

1.14.85

1.14.87

1.156.52

1.15.55

1.15.96

1.18.68

1.20.00

izmir Racecourse (29th Day)

1200 Fber Sand

4.)28500 t
4.)5130 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin

1,55 4

5,40 2  4lengths

3,95 6  Neck

9,55 1 25Lengths

10,90 5

22,85 7 15 Lengths

80,55 3

Late Start RT
47

56

60

67

41

38

14



